1
Data Sheet
ESR series service routers
– Data routing
– Hardware acceleration
– Multiprotocol Label Switching (MPLS)
– Construction of secure network perimeter (NAT, Firewall)
– Intrusion prevention and detection (IPS/IDS)

8
Ordering information
¹ Available for order.
Name Description
ESR-10
ESR-10 service router, 4×Ethernet 10/100/1000BASE-T, 2×1000BASE-X (SFP), 1×Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 2×USB 2.0, 1 GB RAM, 512 MB NAND-Flash,
12 V DC, 230 V AC (via 12 V, 1.5 A power adapter).
ESR-12V
ESR-12V service router, 8×Ethernet 10/100/1000BASE-T, 1×Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 2×USB 2.0, 3×FXS, 1×FXO, 1 GB RAM, 512 MB NAND-Flash,
100–264 V AC.
ESR-12VF
ESR-12VF service router, 8×Ethernet 10/100/1000BASE-T, 1×1000BASE-X (SFP), 1×Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 2×USB 2.0, 3×FXS, 1×FXO,
1 GB RAM, 512 MB NAND-Flash, 100–264 V AC.
1ESR-14VF
ESR-14VF service router, 8×Ethernet 10/100/1000BASE-T, 1×1000BASE-X (SFP), 1×Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 2×USB 2.0, 4×FXS, 1 GB RAM,
512 MB NAND-Flash, 100–264 V AC.
ESR-15
ESR-15 service router, 4×Ethernet 10/100/1000BASE-T, 2×1000BASE-X SFP, 1×Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 2×USB 2.0, 4 GB RAM, 230 V AC
(via 12 V, 2 А power adapter).
ESR-20
ESR-20 service router, 2×10/100/1000BASE-T, 2×Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X (SFP), 1×Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 1×USB 2.0,
1×USB 3.0, 1 slot for SD cards, 4 GB RAM, 4 GB Flash, 100–264 V AC.
ESR-21
ESR-21 service router, 8×10/100/1000BASE-T, 4×1000BASE-X (SPF), 1×Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 1×USB 2.0, 1×USB 3.0, 1 slot for SD cards,
3×Serial RS-232, 4 GB RAM, 4 GB Flash, 100–264 V AC.
ESR-30
ESR-30 service router, 4×10/100/1000BASE-T, 2×10GBASE-R/1000BASE-X (SFP+/SFP), 1×Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 1×USB 2.0, 1×USB 3.0,
1 slot for microSD cards, 4 GB RAM, 100–264 V AC.
ESR-100
ESR-100 service router, 4×Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X (SFP), 1×Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 1×USB 2.0, 1×USB 3.0, 1 slot for SD cards,
4 GB RAM, 1 GB NAND-Flash, 100–264 V AC.
ESR-200
ESR-200 service router, 4×10/100/1000BASE-T, 4×Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X SFP, 1×Console RS-232 (RJ-45), 1×USB 2.0, 1×USB 3.0,
1 slot for SD cards, 4 GB RAM, 1 GB NAND-Flash, 100–264 V AC.
Data Sheet
ESR series service routers
Integrated Networking Solutions